
Pachet Prefabricate

I.D.: 94974045

Data
publicarii 19.03.24

Coduri CPV 45223821-7

Pretul
estimativ: 13.470,00 RON - 13.470,00 RON

Descriere: Pachetul include: - Pavaj dublu T1 (200x165x60) - 265 mp x 40 lei/mp = 10.600,00 lei -
Bordura B6 (500x60x200) - 120 buc x 6 lei/buc = 720,00 lei - Transport - 3 crs x 250 lei/crs =
750,00 lei - Palet returnabil - 28 buc x 50 lei/buc = 1.400,00 lei
